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o Practical points and pitfalls: electrocardiogram, chest X-ray, arterial blood gas

> Hand-on: echocardiography, point-of-care uItrasonography
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07:30-08.15
08.15-08.30

08.30-09.00

09.00-09.15

09.15-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.00
12.00-12.45

12.45-13.30
13.30-13.45

13.45-14.15

14.15-14.30
14.30-14.45

14.45-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30
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Room A

Acute Coronary Syndrome: An Update
B.NEY.FAN HANLIIGY

Common Cardiac Arrhythmias
D.UN.SUNTE TaagIRuana

Heart Failure: Practice Essentials
B.NEY.HAN FUNNFDAND

Tips for Better Diabetes Management in
Outpatient Clinic

B.N Y. ATNIUA naeyins

Simplifying the Approach to Management of
Dyslipidemia
A.UN.ITWUE 12ININ9

Practical Points in Management of Thyroid
storm and Myxedema Coma

Se.0NeY. UUAAT ASIDNDIGY

Symposium 1: Boehringer Ingelheim (Room A+D)

Symposium 3: Amgen (Room A+D)

Oncologic Emergencies: SVC Obstruction and
Spinal Cord Compression

D.NEY.QINB FUNIYE

Practical Points in Management of Acute
Arthritis

e wr v &
B.NEY.53A ﬂ?ﬂﬂﬁﬂflﬂ

To Continue or Discontinue Glucocorticoids or
Immunosuppressive Agents in Rheumatic
Patients with Acute Medical lliness

d.ney.au15l Tofs

A Simplified Approach to Diagnosing Anemia
SA.NEY.UNUN HalILadg

Approach to Bleeding Disorders
D.NE.IAANST VBASBUNS

ENHANCING THE EXCELLENGE
IN INTERNAL MEDICINE PRACTICE 2022

Room B

Registration

#511a Room B

Medical Complications of Pregnancy: Diabetes
and Hypertension

HALUN. UG UINENINE D95
A UN.B98A DIRITEUUN

Cardiorenal Syndrome: Cardiologist and
Nephrologist Perspective

D.UN.LBNSY DIBSHEN NS
oF oaF =i Qr J
SA.AT.UN.0IFTE ATHINN

Coffee break

The Concept of Individualized Hypertension
Care in General Practice and Outpatient Clinics

e un. In 159 ansunags
SA.A9.NEY. U aatuFaNe

A.NEY. HAT BIEYEUSIA

Acute Respiratory Distress Syndrome: Practical
Points and Pitfalls

0.UN.LDNTY DIBTHENUYE
2.0 NUIT UuysITIal

Break

Lunch

Break

Biologic and Monoclonal Antibody for Internists
3. UN.8 158 IN1AN8

Common Drug Allergy and Drug-induced
Hematologic Syndrome

B.NEY.§Ud1 NDUNLIANNS
SA.NE.NNI0 NEUNAT

Coffee break

The Role of Genetics in Medicine: A Future of
Precision Medicine

a & . 0
D.A5.UN.UFLANS LINNDIAN
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Room C

The Stroke Multidisciplinary Team: Nursing
Roles
WALNANEIAU Haduns
N2.ABN IUIN!
N2.HAN A5z lau
N2NTHITIA D8
WLHANTT NaIUUsEny
HA.AT.SEYaNEAI USIABANE
N2.AAAINE 21AIAUNE
I6.NEY. 233" HALUAS

Moderator: uf.a3.5eyankol USTATANA

Chula Ventilator-Associated Pneumonia (VAP)
Bundile

N2.2828 §13N1T

N2ANNNE LHHNUAT

W358 Trsnee

2.6 UUNUT 911

Moderator: wf.NEY.AIUNANT NDINANTHY

Symposium 2: Biopharm (Room C+E)
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Symposium 4: Janssen-Cilag (Room C+E)

Perioperative Nurse Roles
NLLANANY TNAY

N2.9 15301 AIMDY

Prevention of Hospital-Acquired Infection
N2.352A7 THIENA
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07:30-08.20

08.20-09.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-10.45
10.45-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.15

12.15-12.30
12.30-13.15
13.15-14.00
14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.10
15.10-15.30

15.30-15.50

15.50-16.30

Room A

Room B

Registration
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Room C

Ugnanesase “g11'19 t §4981”: Milestones of Success in Nephrology MDCU

5-minutes in Neurological Examination for
Internists

BN 7 gung
D.UN.ZBANS AunSAs

Common Neurological Consultation in
the Medicine Ward

B.NE.ISIANS LHDULGH
B.UN.DHN SUINTAIGNS

Update in Asthma and COPD
B.NEY.H3A1 5IIUNIE

Pleural Diseases: Diagnosis and Management
D.UNUNNR RA1LINUNA

Nutritional Management in CKD patients
FA.NEY. U875 NARANAUIN

Anaphylaxis for Internists
FA.UN.LVANSUY LARIFIASIN

Symposium 5: Novo Nordisk (Room A+D)

Symposium 7: Siam Pharmaceutical (Room A+D)

Break

WORKSHOP:

Practical Points & Pitfalls

Electro- Chest X-Ray Arterial
cardiogram blood gas
B.UN.ITEN B.UN.UNNA B.UN.UNNA
'gqﬂ'smmwf ARNLINUNA aANLINUNE
D UN.FUNYE D.NE.H50 B. N850
TyagImuana 51IUNH 5IUNIH
WAL UN. HNYE B.UN.29 B.UN.2376
Usz1Imd AuAnI i AuANI S
LaSANIINTE
NI

P a =4 & v
¢l. Lﬂﬂ‘iﬁﬂﬂl UN.LNFEN AdaN

FAQs : Thromboembolism and Pulmonary
Hypertension

B.NeY. ﬁm'm'u A0a53INUAL
. UN. tugmu IRENITBEIIN
A.UN.NAaNNT 159UUASUNS

FAQs : Bone Health & Osteoporosis
2.4N. lDA2958 INTSaDLNABY
SA.NQ.A8A1 IR ULITTH
A.UN.DTTOUN 1981576

Coffee break

Encephalitis Syndrome: Diagnosis and
Management

A.UN.5IMY LHNzINA
AUN. BN JIUNTEANE

Imaging of Common Neurological Disorders

D.UN.IFUA DASEUIRIY

0.WEY.AAGT LNYT3A INFE

Break

Lunch

Boosting confidence practice in Psoriasis and
the Associated

- Reveal Remedy and Refer if Needed

- Recognize the Joints Resolve and Recover

2.ney. laauAn ygynIgim

HAL.UN.ANEYE aNOBYAU

How to Deal with Sepsis and Bacteremiag
2.UN.UIAY NULEY

Pitfalls in Acute Febrile lliness Diagnosis
D.UN.A¥FY IaInne

COVID-19 Management: Now and Then
B.UN.ITadT 21AATTUIAE
HALUN. 1DATE ANSLITRY
A.UN.GIENIHE AINIT eSS

Role of Dialysis Nurses

NALNDBSUNS DUNSIUNS

NI FENAY IRNUING
w2 de1n5al TN
Moderator: f.UN.295 ATNSUING

Multidisciplinary Heart Failure and Warfarin
Clinic: Role of the Clinical Pharmacist, Nurse,
and Dietician

SA.NEY.ATYYT NIVUN
N2.ANIM ¥1AI 1593
NIYAAANIRE INTSNY

ARY.SANTNA LTNTDE

ANETIIR AUUIUUA
Moderator: 5f.WeY.ASEYQY1 NIUUN

Symposium 6: Abbott (Room C+E)
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Symposium 8: Amgen (Room C+E)

Break

WORKSHOP:

Hands-on

Echocardiography Point-of-care

Ultrasonography
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08.00-08.30

08.30-09.00

09.00-09.15

09.15-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.45

12.45-13.30

13.30-13.45

13.45-14.15

14.15-14.30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.15

15.15-15.30

ENHANCING THE EXCELLENGE
IN INTERNAL MEDICINE PRACTIGE 2022

Room A

Common Genetic Diseases for Internjst
2. UN.USEANG LIINBIAN

Common Toxidromes
D.WEY.GNBNU 53300 Ly

WELUN.§28 FINNISNH

=TT e _—

Room B

Registration

Tuberculosis 2022
B.NE.UNNT A.IINUY
D.NEY.SIINT 159UTINUS
FAUN.NING FITTNNNANE
SAUN.NNE UANAMNTIA

Common Pitfalls in Geriatric Polypharmacy
0.UN. |1DAI55E LNYTADLRABN

Approach to Abnormal Liver Function Tests
A UN.FNUA aTUsIagaD

Current Management of Cirrhosis
B.NEY.LNATUNT ausAsHE

How to Deal with Diarrhea and Constipation in
the Hospitalized Patients

a.nq.ilgya35 VAgndssen
2.UN. LAY WUUEY
HALUN.UIAT aNIUININE

Coffee break

Corticosteroid Replacement in Critically Il
Patients: When and How?

D.UN.INANMY 2 B1TUN
2.0 Nu2 Unduysrssal
IAUN.H15Y quns Llesu

Current Management of Hepatitis B and C:
Practical Points and Pitfalls v

A.UN.NAF AINNUYE

Symposium 9: Sysmex (Room A+D)

Symposium 11: Thai Otsuka (Room A+D)

Dysnatremia
FA.UN.QF TadunYe

Dyskalemia y
SA.UN.NANG NALINY

Special Guest Lecture: New Diagnostic Tools in
Acute Febrile lliness

FA.NEY.ITITIN RIS
0.A7.94331 INBUAINNY
5A.A5.NTHITIA LNADIIRINY
FAUN.NINA FITIUNNANS

Break

Lunch

Break

Morbid Obesity Complications:
Multidisciplinary Approach

0.UN.LBNSY DIBSHBN Y
HALUN.UIAT aNIUININY
SA.NE.NOB I5N1RIFN
HALNEY. WYY UYTBIDUUA
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Room C

Critical Care Nursing: A Holistic Approach
WLANENS FIUNTNE

WLANNUA LHNUAT
NW2.AINT B FIATIRY

Holistic Care from ICU to Home
W2.ANIP AR
N2.BIYLTDU 1HN
Moderator: Hel.NE.257330 ASTUS

Symposium 10: Roche (Room C+E)

Common Glomerular Diseases
F=3 oF Ef
A.UN.LORIANA NIYIUNYBE

Practical Points in Nutritional Management of
Medical Inpatients

D.UN.5UN ANLIIYANLA

HINPDI51497a / N51a Room B

Symposium 12: Zuellig Pharma (Room C+E)

Navigating Nursing Career Paths
N2LIRANAS LHIBN
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